

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Event Number	# 21-22-046	Organization	PSJA ISD Ebids
Event Title	Janitorial Dilution System for use District-Wide	Workgroup	Purchasing
Event Description		Event Owner	Emily Garza
Event Type	Bid	Email	emily.garza@psjaisd.us
Issue Date	11/9/2021 11:09:09 AM (CT)	Phone	
Close Date	12/1/2021 03:00:00 PM (CT)	Fax	

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve to reject and re-advertise the Janitorial Dilution System for use District-Wide Bid # 21-22-046 due to the lack of vendor response:

Name	City	State	Classifications	Lines Awarded	Award Total	Award Reason
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	Pharr	TX		0	\$0.00	Reject & Re-advertise

 Ralph Mendez, Director of Procurement

 Jim Brewster, Property Control Coordinator

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers:

- One Hundred Forty One (141) invitations were emailed to vendors
- Thirteen (13) Vendors viewed Bid Specifications
- One (1) Submitted Bid
- Two (2) Unsubmitted Bid
- Two (2) No Bid

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Manufacturer	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1	1	5 GAL	Neutral Floor Cleaner, Buckeye, True 7, or equal.	Buckeye	True 7	\$42.77	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT
2	1	5 GAL	Disinfectant Cleaner, Germicidal, Fungicidal, Buckeye, Quat 256, or equal.	Buckeye	Quat 256	\$112.06	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT
3	1	5 GAL	Finish Enhancer	Buckeye or equal	R.P.M or equal	\$117.71	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT
4	1	5 GAL	Hydrogen Peroxide Cleaner	Buckeye or equal	Marauder or equal	\$73.58	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT
5	1	5 GAL	Graffiti Muscle Cleaner, Buckeye, Workout, or equal.	Buckeye	Workout	\$58.11	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT
6	1	EA	Dilution System, Buckeye, Smart System, or equal.	Buckeye	Smart System	\$0.00	1	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	REJECT

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
 BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

						REJECT	
						Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	
						Total Price	\$404.23
Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended
1	Neutral Floor Cleaner, Buckeye, True 7, or equal.	Buckeye	True 7	1	5 GAL	\$42.77	\$42.77
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye True 7. Please see attachments for specs.							
1.1	Minimum Requirements:						
1.2	Shall have ph. of 7.0 ± 0.2					YES	
1.3	Shall be no rinse formula					YES	
1.4	Shall be effective against black heel marks grease and soil at 1:128 ratio					YES	
1.5	Shall be green seal certified					YES	
1.6	Shall contain no hazardous materials as listed by OSHA					YES	
1.7	Shall have NFPA ratings no higher than 1,0,0 on concentrated MSDS					YES	
1.8	Shall be biodegradable					YES	
1.9	Shall dissolve quaternary disinfectant residue					YES	
1.10	Dilution Rate					1:128 (1oz/gl)	
1.11	End Use Gallons					645 gals	
1.12	End Use Cost per Gallon					\$0.06	
1.13	End Use Cost per Quart					\$0.016	
2	Disinfectant Cleaner, Germicidal, Fungicidal, Buckeye, Quat 256, or equal.	Buckeye	Quat 256	1	5 GAL	\$112.06	\$112.06
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye Quat 256. Please see attachments for spec.							
2.1	Minimum Requirements:						
2.2	Shall be Hospital grade and dilute at 1/2 oz./gallon					YES	
2.3	Shall have odor killing deodorizing action					YES	
2.4	Shall be effective as fungicide, germicide, bactericidal, mildewstat					YES	
2.5	Shall be approved for Blood born pathogen standard					YES	
2.6	Shall have HIV, HVB, HVC, herpes 1 and 2 kill claims					YES	
2.7	Shall have a ph. of 7.0 ± 0.4					YES	
2.8	Shall control cross contamination					YES	
2.9	Shall contain dual quaternary ammonium compounds					YES	
2.10	Shall be biodegradable					YES	
2.11	Shall be EPA registered for hospitals, schools, and foods services facilities					YES	
2.12	Shall be no rinse formula					YES	
2.13	Shall be safe on floor finish (ph. neutral)					YES	
2.14	Dilution Rate					1:256 (0.5 oz/gl)	
2.15	End Use Gallons					1285 gallons	
2.16	End Use Cost per Gallon					\$0.08	
2.17	End Use Cost per Quart					\$0.02	
3	Finish Enhancer	Buckeye	R.P.M	1	5 GAL	\$117.71	\$117.71
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye R.P.M. Please see attachments for specs.							
	Minimum Requirements:						
	Shall be able to be used in mop on application and auto scrubber					YES	
	Shall be diluted at 1:10 for auto scrubber					YES	
	Shall be diluted at 1:4 for moping					YES	
	Shall be non-yellowing					YES	
	Shall be UL listed for slip resistant					YES	
	Shall be 0,0,0 on NFPA Rating					YES	
	Dilution Rate					1:10 (12oz/gl) and 1:4 (32oz/gl)	
	End Use Gallons					58 gals	
	End Use Cost per Gallon					\$2.02	
	End Use Cost per Quart					\$0.50	
4	Hydrogen Peroxide Cleaner	Buckeye	Marauder	1	5 GAL	\$73.58	\$73.58
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye Marauder. Please see attachments for specs.							
4.1	Minimum Requirements:						
4.2	Shall have NFPA ratings no higher than 1,0,0 on concentrated MSDS					YES	
4.3	Shall be green seal certified					YES	
4.4	Shall not be DOT Corrosive					YES	
4.5	Shall be able to be used in mop on application and auto scrubber					YES	
4.6	Shall be diluted at 1:128 for auto scrubber or mop					YES	
4.7	Shall be diluted at 1:16 for spray bottle					YES	
4.8	Shall have PH of 3.5 in concentrate					YES	
4.9	Shall contain 4.0 ± Hydrogen Peroxide					YES	
4.10	Shall be U.L. Listed					YES	
4.11	Dilution Rate					1:128 (1oz/gl) and 1:16 (8oz/gl)	
4.12	End Use Gallons					645 gal and 85 gal	
4.13	End Use Cost per Gallon					\$0.11	
4.14	End Use Cost per Quart					\$0.028	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
 BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

							REJECT		
							Rio Paper & Supply, LLC		
							Total Price	\$404.23	
Line #	Description	Mfgr	Mfgno	QTY	UOM	Unit	Extended		
5	Graffiti Muscle Cleaner, Buckeye, Workout, or equal.	Buckeye	Workout	1	5 GAL	\$58.11	\$58.11		
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye Workout, Please see attachments for specs.									
5.1	Minimum Requirements:								
5.2	Shall contain no phosphates, abrasives or solvents						YES		
5.3	Biodegradability - Product should pass one or more of these tests:						YES		
5.4	The pH value shall not be less than 10.6 nor more than 11.0 when tested in accordance with ASTM E70.						YES		
5.5	Safety						YES		
5.6	Free Alkali						YES		
5.7	The total Actives components shall not be less than 6.8%						YES		
5.8	Shall pass the test: Storage Stability (PD-220a)						YES		
5.9	Shall not contain any Phosphates, Enzyme, NTA, Silicates, or 2-butoxy ethanol						YES		
5.10	Shall Contain patented Liquescent® technology, or similar technology.						YES		
5.11	Shall Be Non-Corrosive						YES		
5.12	Shall be 1,0,0 on the NFPA Ratings						YES		
5.13	Dilution Rate						RTU		
5.14	End Use Gallons						5 gallons		
5.15	End Use Cost per Gallon						\$11.62		
5.16	End Use Cost per Quart						\$2.90		
6	Dilution System, Buckeye, Smart System, or equal.	Buckeye	Smart System	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Supplier Notes: Bidding on Buckeye Smart System and are provided at no cost to customer.									
6.1	Minimum Requirements:								
6.2	The venturi part of the unit shall be attached to an ASSE approved backflow preventer, which is then attached to a water source						YES		
6.3	The metering tips, which determine the dilution factor, shall be attached to the hose barbs of the selector switch						YES		
6.4	Dilution rate: The unit shall have a minimum dilution rate of 1:4 and be capable of a maximum dilution rate of 1:512						YES		
6.5	System must prevent contact with concentrated chemicals						YES		
6.6	Proportioner must dilute a minimum of eight products: four at 1 gpm (gallons per minute) and four at 4 gpm.						YES		
6.7	Proportioner must allow multiple dilutions as well as multiple flow rates to be drawn from the same concentrate						YES		
6.8	System must be color and number coded						YES		
6.9	Boxes are recyclable						YES		
6.1	System must include a flow regulator to ensure accurate dilutions						YES		
6.11	System will contain clear 1/4" tubing to run through lockable boxes as a method of determining when a container is empty and ready to be changed out						YES		
6.12	Concentrated product should be dispensed from a 5 Gallon Bag-in-a-Box						YES		
6.13	The Bag-in-a-Box does NOT require rinsing after the product is used						YES		
6.14	The Bag-in-a-Box passes UN hazardous testing.						YES		
6.15	Boxes contain 50% or more, recycled material.						YES		
6.16	Allows greater source reduction by reducing waste disposal volume						YES		
6.17	Boxes are encased in a water resistant heat-shrink plastic						YES		
6.18	Product transfer hoses shall be made of chemical resistant material such as vinyl						YES		
6.19	Total price: "Estimated Dispensers 300 and / or As Needed"						\$0.00		

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Attribute Name	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC
Business/Company Owner Name	Rio Paper & Supply, LLC
Date of Establishment	10/09/2006
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No deviations
TRAINING PLAN	YES
<u>Initial Training</u>	
- All Personnel	
- At Time of Installation	
<u>Use of Chemicals</u>	
- Bi-annually or as needed	
<u>In Service Training Based on IEHA Accredited Honors Program:</u>	
A comprehensive custodial program that incorporates the products, procedures and resources necessary to successfully maintain a clean and healthy learning environment.	
English and Spanish	
PHASE I: Installation	YES
In this phase each location district-wide will be identified for where the dilution control installation will take place. Vendor will complete the installation of dilution system.	
PHASE II: Main Training	YES
In this phase vendor, with support from manufacturer will set-up a district-wide training. The districts' custodians will be provided training in English and Spanish.	
PHASE III: On-Going Training	YES
In this phase vendor and manufacturer and its allotted employees mentioned earlier will continue to monitor and train the District on an as needed basis.	
MAINTENANCE PLAN	YES
Regular System Inspections and Repairs done by vendor/distributors at no charge.	
- Inspections done by-annually for approximately 60 facilities.	
50% of District's Facilities 1st Quarter	
Remainder of District's Facilities 2nd Quarter	
1st half in 3rd Quarter	
2nd half in 4th Quarter	
- Verify Dilution Rates	
- Verify System Integrity	
- Conduct Necessary Repairs	
Unscheduled Maintenance	
- Standard Work Flow Request	
- Repair request sent to vendor	
- Response within 48 hours and completed within four (4) days.	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	Jesus A. Sanchez	jessiesriopaper@yahoo.com	Rio Paper is bidding on Buckeye Chemicals and Dilution Systems

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/25/2022

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation Type	Invitation Date	Owner/CEO
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC	11/22/2021	Submitted	Jesus A. Sanchez	Pharr	TX			Ramiro Cantu
CC Distributors, Inc.		Unsubmitted		Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Staples Contract & Commercial		Unsubmitted	Ladara Lucas	Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
PopSmart Technologies LLC	11/18/2021	No Bid	Gary Plinario	Farmers Branch	TX			
Unipak Corp.	11/11/2021	No Bid	Brian Marcus	West Long Branch	NJ	Automatic	11/09/2021	
acity specialty product dba zep sales and service		Viewed	jim detamore	atlanta	GA			
Betco Corporation		Viewed		Bowling Green	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Cintas Corporation #538		Viewed	Roger Rodriguez	Mercedes	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
COMPETITIVE CHOICE INC.		Viewed	JULIA SUAN	Houston	TX			
Construction Journal LLC		Viewed	Pamela Exton	Stuart	FL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Eagle Brush & Chemical, Inc.		Viewed	Rosanne Benoit	Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Gateway Printing		Viewed	Chris Diaz	Edinburg	TX			
Gulf Coast Paper		Viewed	Jessica Cavazos	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
HINO GAS SALES INC		Viewed	Alex Hinojosa Jr	Harlingen	TX			
PortionPac Chemical Corporation		Viewed		Chicago	IL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
SOURCEONE SUPPLY (RESOURCE VENTURE GROUP)		Viewed	MARILYN MURRAY	ZANESVILLE	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
The PlanIT Room		Viewed	Cecilia Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LLC		Viewed	Carlos Manuel Franco	Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
365 Paving & Construction LLC			Gilberto Maldonado	Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
A-1 Supply			Ralph Pigg	Conroe	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Aasdel Corporation			Sabbir Mahmud	Norcross	GA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Adept Facilities & Design, Inc.				Harlingen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Advanced Blending, Inc. DBA: LAsT Group Enterprises			Marguerite Burton	Forest Hill	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
AHI Facility Services, Inc.			Luke Bruns	Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distribution)			Robert Garcia	Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Alpha and Omega Cleaning Services, LLC			Ismael De Leon	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
AM Utilities and Construction LLC			Roberto Morales	Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Amalgamated Services, Inc.			Derrick Bovino	Frankfort	IL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
American Contracting And Roofing Inc.			Amy Torres	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Amsterdam Partners				Lincoln Park	NJ	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Arga development				Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Auto-Chlor Services, LLC				Jefferson	LA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Blue Sky Enterprises			Alonzo Acosta	La Blanca	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
BM Benchmark Construction, LLC				McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRUCTION, LLC			TONY RODRIGUEZ	San Juan	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Bon Tool Co			Paul Bender	Gibsonia	PA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
BOXX Modular (Nortex Modular Leasing & Constructi			Harold Weatherly	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Boydscos Holdings LLC			Carl j boyd	Lansing	MI	Automatic	11/09/2021	
BuckHorn Construction LLC			Chad Bishop	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Buffalo Construction LLC.			FRED GUERRA	WESLACO	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Burton Companies (Burton Companies, LLC)			Scott Vaughan	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
C&H Distributors, LLC			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
C&V SUPPLY INC.			JUAN O'FARRILL	MISSION	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Callan Industrials Holdings LLC (HOTSYS EQUIPMENT C			KARL HAUSMANN	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
CAPA Texas			junior ocampo	Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Caprice Electronics, Inc.			Michael Kluger	Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Center Stone Services				Weslaco	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
CENTRAL POLY-BAG CORP.			Andrew Serhofer	Linden	NJ	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Certified Laboratories (a division of NCH Corporation)			Toni Boyd	Irving	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Circle Saw Builders Supply, Inc			Juan R Ruiz	Houston	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Commercial Kitchen Parts & Service (Greenwich, Inc.)			D'Ann Ivers	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Compostology LLC			Kash Nathan	Waco	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
ConstructConnect				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Construction Bid Source (Plan Room)				Felton	CA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
CV INDUSTRIAL HARDWARE LLC			Giovanni Olivos	Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Dallas Lighthouse for the Blind/ Envision				Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Demo Con, Inc.				La Feria	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
ECOEFFECT			Alejandro Alanis	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Ecolab Inc.			Dale Mrozinski	St. Paul	MN	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Econ Group, LLC			Gilbert Enriquez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Education Account Executive			Luis Montes	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Elite Disinfecting Services (Elite Oil Field and Construc			Juan Suarez	Mission	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Empire Paper Company			Bids	Wichita Falls	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/25/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Encino Construction			Fred	mcallen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Fairway Supply, Inc.			Kathy Millican	Austin	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Ferguson Facilities Supply				San Anotnio	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Fourtify Construction			Sam De la Garza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Fourtify, LLC			David Iglesias	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Full Stop Equipment LLC			Elias Macias	La Joya	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
GALVAMET STEEL LLC				EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
GALVAN BUILDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			GALVAN BUILDERS CON	CORPUS CHRISTI	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
gargon power services llc (Juan Garcia)			Juan Garcia	san juan	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
General contractor/Construction (Davila Constructior			Tommy Canul	Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Genesis II, Inc			William Cox	Rock Hill	SC	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Genlantis (Gene Therapy Systems INC.)			Jennifer Crowley	San Diego	CA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Germ Free Company			Jennifer Robke	Avon	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Germ sweep			Troy Cromwell	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
GNG General Contracting			Phillip Garza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Go UnderGround				harlingen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Hand Safety, LLC			Ramon K Flanigan	Wichita Falls	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
High Point (Western BRW Paper Co., Inc)			Jane Lopez	Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Hillyard, Texas			Mario Gonzales	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Hi-LoContractor LLC			Edmundo Carreon	Elsa	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Hobart Service			Michael Birt	Troy	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Holchemont, Ltd.			Annette Carmona	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Hunt & Woodruff Construction Co LLC			Keith F. Hunt	Laguna Vista	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
JCO "the door people"			Joe Perez	EDINBURG	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
K12Marketplace LLC			Dalton Williams	Ozark	MO	Automatic	11/09/2021	
K12Savings (Textbook Brokers inc)			Dylan Silkey	Sparta	MO	Automatic	11/09/2021	
kautsch lumber co inc			kookii crerar	alamo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
KAUTSCH TRUE VALUE (TRUE TEST VENTURES LLC)			KOOKII CRERAR	alamo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Legna International Trade			Albeza Alanis	El Paso	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Leija Welding				Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Lewis Electric Motors, Inc.			Enrique Mendez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)			Scott Wiland	Houston	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Lowe's Of Pharr (lowe's home center. llc)				Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Lumatec Lighting Service			Victor T Rios	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Matco Tools (Matco Tools Corporation)			Mike Zappia	Stow	OH	Automatic	11/09/2021	
MATTS BUILDING MATERIALS			DAVID CASTILLO	PHARR	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
MB Services LLC			George Selvera	Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
McCoys Building Supply (McCoy Corporation)			Tina McArthur	San Marcos	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
MH ENTERPRISES (MH ENTERPRISES 888)			Miyong Hong	McKinney	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Morning Star Industries Inc			Brittney Bonawitz	Jensen Beach	FL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
National Chemical Laboratories Inc			Tom Leshner	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Noble Texas Builders				La Feria	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC			Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Performance Safety Group I, LP			Drew Allrich	St. Louis	MO	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Platinum Fleet Wash (Angela Salinas)			Angela Salinas	Alamo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
PRECISION SAW & TOOL, INC			EDDIE HOMAN	CONVERSE	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
PROFESSIONAL POLISH, INC.			VANESA GONZALEZ	FORT WORTH	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COM			PATRICIA OLIVAS	TAMPA	FL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
RCA Building Materials Inc.			Gustavo Rea	Pharr	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Red Barn TK, LLC			John Egan	Weston	CT	Automatic	11/09/2021	
REFCO (R E Friedrichs Company)			Vicki Delgado	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
RGV Boilers Inc.			Mike Garcia	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRISES LLC DBA DERTY SPORT!			Rick Romo	PHARR	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Rio Grande Valley Chapter Associated General Contra			Perry A. Vaughn	Harlingen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Romo Contractors, LLC			Romo Contractors LLC	Laredo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
royal media network inc.			irene diaz	WINDSOR MIL	MD	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte)			Johnny Hunte	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Sanitary Supply				Beaumont	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Sanitech			Belinda Wolovich	Lakeland	FL	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Santre USA LLC			Flavio Garduno	Hidalgo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Seekr Essentials (Seekr Global INC)			Andoni Almeida	Austin	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
SERVICE SHADE SHOP (YBARRA GROUP, INC)				SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Sherwin Williams			karissa Carrizales	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
South Texas Moulding dba Texas Wood Supply			Daniel Ortiz	DONNA	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
JANITORIAL DILUTION SYSTEM FOR USE DISTRICT-WIDE BID # 21-22-046
BID OPENING: DECEMBER 1, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/25/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Southern Post Construction LLC			Charles E. Cavazos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Stand Up Stations (Toss Up Events LLC)			Alex Carroll	Irving	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Commercial LLC)			Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Summit Building & Design (AOC Calton, Ltd., dba Sum			David Acevedo	Laredo	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Teq-Tex Llc			Marco Gonzalez	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
The Carpet House			Daniel Garza	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
The Habits Group, LLC			Raynor McKinnon	Austin	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Twin Construction (Noel Cavazos)			Noe Cavazos	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Unifirst Holdings			Jose Alvarado	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
United Sales usa corp.			Pinny Ziegler	brooklyn	NY	Automatic	11/09/2021	
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS			Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Valley Herbal Products (Valley Herbal Products Inc)			Brent McBain	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
ValTex (Figueroa & Sons, Inc.)			Felipe Lopez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
VCI Builders, Inc.			Joe Arredondo	MISSION	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Virtual Builders Exchange			Jeannette Olguin	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
WasteZero Inc.			Ian Noble	RALEIGH	ND	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Western BRW -Bosworth Papers (JP Gould)			Cindy Leander	Dallas	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
Whitmeyers Distillery Co., LLC				Houston	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	
WINDSHIELDS XPRESS (JUAN CARLOS ISASI)			JUAN CARLOS ISASI	PHARR	TX	Automatic	11/09/2021	